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FEATURES: 

Beckett’s submersible pump line offers top of the line epoxy encapsulated (not oil filled) 115V, 60H 
design to meet all your continuous duty requirements. They are low maintenance, 

environmentally safe, and can be used in a variety of industrial applications. Each pump features 

a heavy-duty motor for maximum output and reliability. GR models have a rotating discharge and 

a flow control valve for maximum flexibility.

• Fully submersible
• Epoxy encapsulated
• FKM shaft seal
• Corrosion resistant polyester housing
• 1/4" MNPT discharge, fits 1/2" ID PVC 

tubing

DESIGNED FOR SUBMERSIBLE USE ONLY
Average Performance

Model #

 GR210A

 GR325A

H

3.9”

3.9"

W

3.75"

3.9"

L

4.5"

5.2"

Outlet

1/4" MNPT, 1/2" I.D. HOSE

1/4" MNPT, 1/2" I.D. HOSE

Inlet

SCREEN

SCREEN

Volts

115

115

Amps

0.5

0.8

Watts

25

50

190

287

172

253

118

234

58

183

1’ 2’ 4’ 6’

√

√

Max
Lift (ft.)

6.8

11.4

Weight
Lb. Each

2.6

3.6

6 Ft. Cord
(w/plug)

-

151

-

120

Gallons per hour @ 60Hz / Rated Voltage

8’ 10’

√

√


