

GR210A & GR325A Direct Drive Submersible Pump

GR210A & GR325A **Direct Drive Submersible Pump**

FOR 115V,60Hz

Beckett's submersible pump line offers top of the line epoxy encapsulated (not oil filled) 115V, 60H design to meet all your continuous duty requirements. They are low maintenance, environmentally safe, and can be used in a variety of industrial applications. Each pump features a heavy-duty motor for maximum output and reliability. GR models have a rotating discharge and a flow control valve for maximum flexibility.

US U.S. and Canada UL Listed

FEATURES:

- Fully submersible
- Epoxy encapsulated
- FKM shaft seal
- Corrosion resistant polyester housing
- 1/4" MNPT discharge, fits 1/2" ID PVC tubing





Model#	н	W	L	Outlet	Inlet	Volts	Amps	Watts	Gallons per hour @ 60Hz / Rated Voltage						Max	Weight	6 Ft. Cord (w/plug)	(II)
									1′	2′	4′	6′	8′	10'	Lift (ft.)	Lb. Each	(w/plug)	t (31) 03
GR210A	3.9"	3.75"	4.5"	1/4" MNPT, 1/2" I.D. HOSE	SCREEN	115	0.5	25	190	172	118	58	-	-	6.8	2.6	√	√
GR325A	3.9"	3.9"	5.2"	1/4" MNPT, 1/2" I.D. HOSE	SCREEN	115	0.8	50	287	253	234	183	151	120	11.4	3.6	√	√

DESIGNED FOR SUBMERSIBLE USE ONLY

Average Performance

